
Page 1 of 2 ITB 24-024 - Bid Tabulation

Bid Number: 24-024 Project Title: 2024 Asphalt Pavement Patching
Bid Issue: 1/24/2024 Department: Public Works
Bid Opening: 2/20/2024 Addenda: No. 1 - 2/09/2024

BIDDER PROPOSAL PRICE CONTACT INFORMATION

M & J Underground, Inc. $326,200.01

Mike Drousias                                                                   
26603 S. Governors Hwy                                                 

Monee, IL  60449                                                           
P: 708-534-6434 / F: 708-534-6521                    
Email: miked@mjunderground.com

D. Construction, Inc. $250,000.00

Tamara L. Hansen
1488 S. Broadway

Coal City, IL  60416
P: 815-634-2555 / F: 815-634-8748
Email: t.hansen@dconstruction.com

Advantage Paving Solutions $257,000.00

Thomas Younker
22774 Citation Road - Unit C

Frankfort, IL  60423
P: 331-201-5585 / F: 708-479-2180

Email: tyounker@advantagepavinginc.com

McGill Construction LLC $287,750.00

Dwayne Mc Gill
21227 S. 80th Ave
Frankfort, IL  60423
P: 708-924-1755

Email: dmcgill@mcgillasphalt.com

Lindahl Brothers, Inc. $301,300.00

R. A. Shepard
622 E. Green Street

Bensenville, IL  60106
P: 630-595-1080 / F: 630-595-0976
Email: rasheppard@lindahlbros.com

M & J Asphalt Paving Company, Inc. $309,950.00

Nick Distaso                                                                     
3124 S. 60th Court                                                         

Cicero, Illinois 60804                                                           
P: 708-222-1200 / F: 708-222-1213                      

Email: nd@mjworks.com

Bid Tabulation

Proposals are subject to review for completeness, accuracy, and compliance with all terms and conditions of the bid specifications
Prepared by: Brandi Watson, Management Analyst - Village of Orland Park



Bid Number: 24-024 Project Title:

Submitted three (3) sealed hardcopies of the bid √ √ √ √ √ √
Submitted a completed Bidder Summary Sheet √ √ √ √ √ √
Submitted a completed Certificate of Compliance V1 V2 √ √ √ √
Submitted three (3) references √ √ √ √ √ √
Submitted signed Insurance Requirements form √ √ √ V3 √ √
Submitted Original Bid Bond (10%) √ √ √ V4 √
Submitted Unit Price Sheet √ √ √ √ √ √
Acknowledgment of Addendum No. 1 √ √ √ √ √ √
GRAND TOTAL BID PRICE $326,200.01 $250,000.00 $257,000.00 $287,750.00 $301,300.00 $309,950.00

2024 Asphalt Pavement Patching

M & J Underground, Inc.

V2 - Bidder did not indicate the Status of Ownership for Subcontractors for question #2.

*A check mark in the box indicates inclusion of the required form with the proposal package. 
A "V#" indicates a variance that will be explained below.

V1 - Bidder did not indicate "Yes" or "No" for Question #1 - A Business Organization" but did complete the remaining fields.

McGill Construction LLCD. Construction, Inc. Advantage Paving Solutions Lindahl Brothers, Inc.
M & J Asphalt Paving 

Company, Inc.

Village of Orland Park Bid Responsiveness Check  

 Prepared by: Brandi Watson, Management Analyst - Village of Orland Park 

Bid Requirement

V4- Bidder provided a copy of their Bid Bond, not an original.
V3 - Bidder did not submit a signed copy of the Insurance Requirements form but did provided a sample of COI.


	Proposal Tab
	Responsiveness Check

